
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2005 9 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 356251                     3269574

 105 CHINA                                  1459055                    14491785

 106 TAIWAN                                   63292                      923564

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        1627

 108 HG KONG                                  86584                      506576

 110 VIETNAM                                  92285                      260545

 111 THAILND                                  66270                      466452

 112 SNGAPOR                                  16679                      193967

 113 MALYSIA                                  20364                      280124

 117 PHILPIN                                  64643                      826565

 118 INDNSIA                                  56502                      439853

 120 CAMBOD                                   17986                       80667

 122 MYANMAR                                   2219                       12942

 123 INDIA                                     7791                       61043

 124 PAKISTN                                    838                       11591

 125 SRILANK                                  14958                      118043

 127 BANGLA                                       -                       52852

 135 BAHRAIN                                      -                        2745

 137 SU ARAB                                  22598                       67423

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                         769

 144 JORDAN                                       -                         244

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       74155

 204 DENMARK                                   2129                       58060

 205 U KING                                   73434                      528069

 207 NETHLDS                                  26251                      221487

 208 BELGIUM                                   7958                      161873

 210 FRANCE                                    3317                       21025

 213 GERMANY                                   2034                      189235

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         430

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1340

 218 SPAIN                                     3550                       18342

 220 ITALY                                        -                        9219

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        7367

 234 TURKEY                                   29868                      296598

 235 ESTONIA                                    281                         281

 238 UKRAINE                                      -                        1771

 302 CANADA                                       -                       47527

 304 USA                                      78173                      604673

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1723

 504 TUNISIA                                  14298                      107736

 506 EGYPT                                     1292                       14954

 516 COTE D'                                      -                        1620

 543 TANZNIA                                  15442                       46719

 551 S AFRCA                                    700                       32232

 601 AUSTRAL                                  38471                      372993

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        1684

                                                                

201                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          126          14061

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            673

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            206

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            264

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            805

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1021          82138         5429         660797

 105 CHINA          MT           110          55659         1140         507116

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           3564          247          71210

 108 HG KONG        MT            16           7272          145          27412

 110 VIETNAM        MT             7           1696           61          12442

 111 THAILND        MT           144          48165          766         264595

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           11           9410

 113 MALYSIA        MT            18           3475          122          24198

 117 PHILPIN        MT            28          10046          516         164002

 118 INDNSIA        MT            10           9529           35          27904

 123 INDIA          MT             1            301            2            599

 124 PAKISTN        MT            24            838           48           1583

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           2035

 304 USA            MT             -              -           33          20437

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           11          12363
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EXPORT400大阪
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20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           132          80271         1128         651320

 105 CHINA          MT           104          54405         1093         497174

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           3564          234          69264

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           6899          102          24618

 110 VIETNAM        MT             7           1696           61          12191

 111 THAILND        MT           138          46356          701         245924

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           8775

 113 MALYSIA        MT            18           3475          122          24198

 117 PHILPIN        MT            28          10046          463         162213

 118 INDNSIA        MT            10           9529           35          27904

 123 INDIA          MT             1            301            2            599

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            3           2035

 304 USA            MT             -              -           33          20437

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           11          12363

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       13794

 105 CHINA                                    25612                      248205

 106 TAIWAN                                    1291                        8937

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       31339

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3295

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1105

 137 SU ARAB                                  22598                       64297

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        2327

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1340

 302 CANADA                                       -                         270

 304 USA                                          -                         320

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         366

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       13794

 105 CHINA                                    25162                      241482

 106 TAIWAN                                    1291                        3804

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       16582

 111 THAILND                                      -                        2253

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1105

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       13794

 105 CHINA                                    21942                      231571

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       16582

 111 THAILND                                      -                        2253

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1105

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1084          18680         7099         113311

 105 CHINA          MT         20250         260430       243113        3163999

 106 TAIWAN         MT           470           6682         8060         101216

 110 VIETNAM        MT           475          11897         2857          70850

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -          914          10483

 117 PHILPIN        MT           385           8201         1516          43780

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          344           8301

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            4           2051

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           614         117307         5098         768851

 105 CHINA          MT           751         150119        10198        2019490

 106 TAIWAN         MT             9            995          425          81307

 107 MONGOL         MT             -              -            3           1627

 108 HG KONG        MT           359          21852         2905         111962

 111 THAILND        MT           171          10875         1553         123682

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           100           7308          343          23680

 113 MALYSIA        MT           268          15135         5978         215266

 117 PHILPIN        MT           135          44746         1738         578031

 118 INDNSIA        MT           120          46396         1036         359682

 120 CAMBOD         MT            84          17986          265          80667

 122 MYANMAR        MT            24           2219           44          12942

 123 INDIA          MT           132           6315          639          57218

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          191           7321

 125 SRILANK        MT            51          14958          391         118043

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          325          52374

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -           11           3126

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            4            244
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EXPORT400大阪
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211                                                             

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           75          11602

 204 DENMARK        MT            17           2129          484          58060

 205 U KING         MT            36          26651           64          35768

 207 NETHLDS        MT            60          25911          450         197421

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            367           26           7551

 213 GERMANY        MT             7           2034          225         186969

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            430

 218 SPAIN          MT            28           3550          154          18342

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            481

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3           7367

 234 TURKEY         MT            63          23322          759         277088

 235 ESTONIA        MT             0            281            0            281

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           1863

 304 USA            MT           126          32745         1433         365185

 504 TUNISIA        MT            39          14298          298         107736

 506 EGYPT          MT            23           1292          278          14954

 516 COTE D'        MT             -              -           24           1620

 543 TANZNIA        MT            40          15442          120          46719

 551 S AFRCA        MT            18            700          161           6300

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           100          38471          907         349347

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           11           1684

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           361         105906         2702         673503

 105 CHINA          MT           681         146120         9590        1977080

 106 TAIWAN         MT             9            995          399          72584

 108 HG KONG        MT           191           5995         1822          51429

 111 THAILND        MT            72           7051          568          78362

 117 PHILPIN        MT           109          43171         1534         566226

 118 INDNSIA        MT           120          46396         1036         359682

 120 CAMBOD         MT            38          14787          209          76788

 122 MYANMAR        MT             -              -           20          10723

 123 INDIA          MT            42           3204          359          47880

 125 SRILANK        MT            37          14245          304         111670

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -          140          48778

 144 JORDAN         MT             -              -            4            244

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           44           8799

 205 U KING         MT            36          26651           45          32535

 207 NETHLDS        MT            60          25911          431         189129

 210 FRANCE         MT             0            367            0            367

 213 GERMANY        MT             7           2034          160         175622

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0            430

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -            0            481

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3           7367

 234 TURKEY         MT            63          23322          743         271955

 235 ESTONIA        MT             0            281            0            281

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           1863

 304 USA            MT            82          22756          938         270832

 504 TUNISIA        MT            39          14298          298         107736

 506 EGYPT          MT            23           1292          278          14954

 543 TANZNIA        MT            40          15442          120          46719

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           89           3500

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           100          38471          883         340231

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        117991          41134       803811         199127

 105 CHINA          KG        276245          41085      3422657         480263

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -       148400          33388

 111 THAILND        KG           420            837        95490          22426

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -       108160          20211

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -        43200           8799

 205 U KING         KG             -              -         9240           5884

 207 NETHLDS        KG         60087          25911       430769         188558

 210 FRANCE         KG            25            367           25            367

 213 GERMANY        KG          5805           1561       159934         175149

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -           50            430

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -         1500           7367

 304 USA            KG         69798          22335       912503         269375

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           11           4845

                                                                

213                                                             
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EXPORT400大阪
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213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           122          31954         1243         349619

 105 CHINA          MT           176           8362         1177         110393

 106 TAIWAN         MT           106          12238         1327         134521

 108 HG KONG        MT            55           4039          479          37654

 110 VIETNAM        MT            12           2225           42           6633

 111 THAILND        MT            20           6731          336          56224

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           107           7323         2131         127872

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           11           5803

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            2            222

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3            577          166          11110

 123 INDIA          MT            25           1175           25           1175

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           18           2687

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6            478

 138 KUWAIT         MT             -              -           19            769

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            274

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            719

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0           1764

 238 UKRAINE        MT             -              -           31           1771

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            1            280

 304 USA            MT            71          12675          416          63876

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           60           9252

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            18           3899          197         126921

 105 CHINA          MT             0            234           22           5146

 106 TAIWAN         MT            66           7999          183          64711

 111 THAILND        MT             4           1324          201          25973

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            6           4830

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          120           4209

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            6            478

 304 USA            MT             1            451            1            451

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           325          85513         7254         801586

 105 CHINA          MT         13756         950533       124613        8369910

 106 TAIWAN         MT           112          30604         1491         440644

 108 HG KONG        MT           384          53421         3125         284187

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1654          68233         2434         151746

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           61           6560

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          323          25178

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1905          27341

 117 PHILPIN        MT             5           1650          148          40530

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          209          31751

 135 BAHRAIN        MT             -              -           26           2745

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          194          60226

 205 U KING         MT            44          46783          482         492027

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           24           9956

 208 BELGIUM        MT            38           7958          624         161873

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            502

 234 TURKEY         MT             4           6546           10          19510

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          122          43079

 304 USA            MT            30          32047          197         134954

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           21          25932

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            25           2869         5861         430906

 105 CHINA          MT          5664         207629        62169        3036771

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          107          55903

 108 HG KONG        MT            93           6383         1371          78987

 110 VIETNAM        MT          1654          68233         2274          77392

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          312          15297

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -         1889          23035

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           14           6328

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           24           9956

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          151          29861

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            0            502

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           16           7265

 304 USA            MT             8           5057           67          44440

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  20659                      560943

 105 CHINA                                     8340                       72466

 106 TAIWAN                                    7918                       71404
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EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

217                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       13217

 110 VIETNAM                                   8234                       18874

 111 THAILND                                    499                        1613

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2048                        7827

 113 MALYSIA                                   1754                        7516

 207 NETHLDS                                    340                       13391

 210 FRANCE                                    2950                       13474

 220 ITALY                                        -                        8738

 304 USA                                        706                       19901

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        1723

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        1665

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            344

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1754            5           7516

 207 NETHLDS        MT             0            340            0           2891

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1422

 304 USA            MT             0            706            0           4307

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


